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TSA Contact List 

Office Contact Number    031 561 1044 

MD  

Greg Smith (greg@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 202 

Quotes  

Priya Pillay (priya@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 227 

Thembelihle Khumalo (thembi@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 209 

Serina Chetty (serina@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 235 

Ashvir Singh (ashvir@tichsmith.co.za) – Training Ext. 222 

Calvin Berry (calvin@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 246 

 

Acceptances 

Terri Haywood (terri@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 204 

Priscilla Ferreira (priscilla@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 243 

 

Medicals  

Bianca Murugan (bianca@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 233 

Marelie Van Der Schyff (marelie@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 215 

Santrica Naidoo (santrica@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 203 

Chene Chetty (chene@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 221 

Shaun Yagambaram (shauny@tichsmtih.co.za) Ext. 247 

 

Support 

Candice Thaver (candicet@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 224 

Shanalie Wijeyawardana (shanalie@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 214 

Meena Naidoo (meena@tichsmith.co.za) – Switchboard or Ext. 201 

Kayleigh Baxter (kayleigh@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 242 

Jeremiah Dutt (jeremiah@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 240 

Claims 

Camilla Griffiths (camilla@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 229 

Jenna Booth (jenna@tichsmith.co.za) – Ext. 217  

 

 

Scheme Accounts 

Lize Siemens (lize@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 226 – Sanlam  

Pristine Govender (pristine@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 212 – Sanlam 

Roxanne Nadarajan (roxanne@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 238 – Sanlam 

Sarisha Mothie (sarisha@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 236 – Sanlam  

Chelsea Dennis (chelsea@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 248 – Sanlam 

Sinead van Eyssen (sinead@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 234 - Sanlam 

Selina Pillay (selina@tichsmith.co.za) – Ext. 219 - Sanlam 

Nomagugu Dlamini (nomagugu@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 245 – Capital Alliance 

Lauren Thurston (lauren@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 216 – Capital Alliance 

Paren Reddy (paren@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 244 – Capital Alliance 

Shenice Naidu (shenice@tichsmith.co.za) – Ext. 210 – Capital Alliance 

Mbalenhle Ndlovu (mbalenhle@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 213 – Old Mutual 

Dane Reddy (dane@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 211 – Hollard 

 

Annual Reviews 

Candice Roe (candice.r@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 231 

Erica Naidoo (erica@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 232 

Krishnee Dilrajh (krishnee@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 225 

Natasha Nair (natasha@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 228  

Noleen Moonsamy (noleen@tichsmith.co.za) Ext.205 

Julian Raja (julian@tichsmith.co.za) – Training Ext. 241 

 

Re-Quotes 

Carol Murran (carol@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 218 

Sarika Bhoopal (sarika@tichsmith.co.za) Ext. 220 

Regional Contacts 

Gavin Carty (WC) 083 675 5235 (gavin@tichsmith.co.za)  

Mark Lumley (GP) 082 789 0655 (mark@tichsmith.co.za)      

Karen Preis (KZN) 082 466 8856 (karen@tichsmith.co.za) 
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